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Név

Telmisartan
Actavis
Telmisartan
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erésség
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg
40 mg

40 mg

Gyoégyszer-
forma
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta
Tabletta

Tabletta
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Alkalmazas
maddija

Szajon at torténd
alkalmazasra
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazasra
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazasra
Szajon at torténd
alkalmazasra
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Csomagolas

buborékfdlia
(alu/alu)
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buborékfdlia
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Kiszerelés

14 tabletta

28 tabletta

30 tabletta

56 tabletta

84 tabletta

90 tabletta

98 tabletta

100 tabletta

30 tabletta

250 tabletta

14 tabletta

28 tabletta

30 tabletta

56 tabletta

84 tabletta

90 tabletta

98 tabletta

100 tabletta
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30 tabletta
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